PV weidinger

Power side cutters with multi-component sleeves, black
atramentized, 180 mm (SB card/blister)

For the toughest, continuous use. High cutting performance with low effort due to optimum
coordination of cutting edge angle and transmission ratio. Precision cutting edges
additionally induction hardened, (cutting edge hardness approx. 64 HRC) for all wire types

including piano wire. SB card/blister.

Article no.

Model

Manufacturer
Manufacturer article no.

GPSR manufacturer data

Length

Width

Height

Length with packaging
Width with packaging
Height with packaging
Sales unit

Content unit

Type of packaging
VDE

Facet

ESD compliant

Tool length

Grip (expression)

WL80793

74 02 180 SB
KNIPEX

74 02180 SB

KNIPEX-Werk

Oberkamper Strasse 13
DE-42349 Wuppertal-Cronenberg
www.knipex.de

240 mm

85 mm

24 mm

344 mm

114 mm

94 mm

1 piece

1 piece

blister packaging
no

Cutting edge with bevel
no

180 mm

Multi-component sleeves
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