

Power side cutters with multi-component sleeves, black atramentized, 180 mm (SB card/blister)

For the toughest, continuous use. High cutting performance with low effort due to optimum coordination of cutting edge angle and transmission ratio. Precision cutting edges additionally induction hardened, (cutting edge hardness approx. 64 HRC) for all wire types including piano wire. SB card/blister.

Article no.	WL80793
Model	74 02 180 SB
Manufacturer	KNIPEX
Manufacturer article no.	74 02 180 SB
GPSR manufacturer data	KNIPEX-Werk Oberkamper Strasse 13 DE-42349 Wuppertal-Cronenberg www.knipex.de
Length	240 mm
Width	85 mm
Height	24 mm
Length with packaging	344 mm
Width with packaging	114 mm
Height with packaging	94 mm
Sales unit	1 piece
Content unit	1 piece
Type of packaging	blister packaging
VDE	no
Facet	Cutting edge with bevel
ESD compliant	no
Tool length	180 mm
Grip (expression)	Multi-component sleeves





Products for the electronic industry



